
 Baby Gem, Soft Boiled St Ewe Egg, Parma Ham,
Anchovies, Croutons, Parmesan

Add Corn-Fed Chicken Breast 
Add Smoked Chalk Stream Trout 

FISH FINGER BAP

Aberdeen Angus Beef Patty  Monterey Jack, Mozzarella,
House Burger Sauce, Dill Pickles, Brioche Bun

Cajun Buttermilk Chicken Thigh, Fermented Hot Honey,
Baby Gem, Brioche Bun 

Add Cheese 
Add Bacon 

8.0

8.5

14.0

13.0

10.0

13.5

HACKNEY GELATO ICE CREAM TUBS
Madagascan Vanilla
Rich Chocolate
Alphonso Mango
Bronte Pistachio 

HAPPY ENDINGS ICE CREAM SANDWICHES
The Malty One 
The Gay One 
The East Side Vegan 
The Strawberry Shorty 

4.5

6.5

Crispy Plaice Goujons, House Tartare, Lemon,
Brioche Bun

Moving Mountains Vegan Patty, Pickled Red Onions, Smoked
Applewood, Sriracha Mayo

2.0 
2.0

4.0  
5.5

 

 

PB, WD

 

 

PB — plant based WG — without gluten WD — without dairy V — vegetarian N —
contains nuts F — cooked in a fryer that may contain allergen traces and non-plant
based matter MN — may contain nuts. Please inform a member of staff about any
allergens or intolerance before ordering. 

SIDES
 
Chips & House Seasoning

Chips, Truffle & Parmesan 

Baby Gem Wedges, House Dressing, Pickled 

5.0

6.0

4.5 

WG

ALL DAY MENU
SERVED 09:00 TO 15:00

BAKED GOODS AND PASTRIES
Available from the counter, until sold out

CLASSIC BAP
Smoked Streaky Bacon, Brioche

NOT AVO ON TOAST
Two Poached St Ewes Eggs, Crushed Minted Peas, Feta,
Pickled Chili, Seeded Sourdough Toast

THE ALL-IN BAP
Pork Sausage Patty, Smoked Streaky Bacon, Tater Tots,
Bloody Mary Ketchup, Fried St Ewes Egg, Chilli Jam, Brioche Bun

10.5

BUTCHER’S TOASTIE
Mature Cheddar & Mozzarella, Sliced ham, House Pickles

9.0

6.5

From     
3.0

10.50V, MN
F, WD

PB

PB

THE HEALTHY BOWL
Coconut Granola

Scrambled/Poached/Fried on Seeded Sourdough Toast

CHAMPION’S FRY-UP
Two St Ewe Eggs, Smoked Streaky Bacon, Breakfast
Sausage, Slow Roast Tomato, Portobello Mushroom,
Beans, Tater Tots, Seeded Sourdough Toast

VEGGIE CHAMPION’S FRY UP
Two St Ewe Eggs, Moving Mountains Sausage, Slow Roast
Tomato, Field Mushrooms, Beans, Seeded Sourdough
Toast

MIGHTY MUSHROOM TOAST

7.0

6.0

 9.0

12.0

11.50

Sautéed Oyster & Portobello Mushrooms, Garlic, Plant
based "Cream"

PB, WD, MN

PB, WG, WD, MN

 

V, MN

WD, MN

V,WD, MN

WELSH RAREBIT
Croxton Manor Cheddar, Tin Loaf, Chives

11.5V, MN

Add Bacon 2.5

Two Rashers Smoked Streaky 
One Breakfast Sausage 
Slow Roast Tomatoes
Two St Ewe Eggs
Gluten Free Toast 
Baked Beans
Roast Mushroom
Seeded Sourdough Toast 

2.5
2.5
2.0

3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

2.0

POSH TRUFFLE TOASTIE
Baked Oyster Mushrooms, White truffle, Mature Cheddar & Mozzarella

THE MIGHTY CHEESE

THE CHICKEN WINNER

THE CONQUEROR

Red Onion

Add Monterey Jack
Add Mozzarella
Add Bacon 

1.0 
2.0

1.0 

EXTRAS
 

RIVERSIDE CAESER

EGGS YOUR WAY

PB

6.0

4.5
4.5

PB


