ALL DAY MENU

SERVED 09:00 TO 15:00

BAKED GOODS AND PASTRIES Available from the counter, until sold out	From 3.0
THE HEALTHY BOWL PB, WG, WD, MN Coconut Granola	7.0
CHAMPION'S FRY-UP WD, MN Two St Ewe Eggs, Smoked Streaky Bacon, Breakfast Sausage, Slow Roast Tomato, Portobello Mushroom, Beans, Tater Tots, Seeded Sourdough Toast	12.0
VEGGIE CHAMPION'S FRY UP V,WD, MN Two St Ewe Eggs, Moving Mountains Sausage, Slow Roast Tomato, Field Mushrooms, Beans, Seeded Sourdough Toast	11.50
EGGS YOUR WAY V, MN Scrambled/Poached/Fried on Seeded Sourdough Toast	6.0
MIGHTY MUSHROOM TOAST Sautéed Oyster & Portobello Mushrooms, Garlic, Plant based "Cream"	9.0
WELSH RAREBIT V, MN Croxton Manor Cheddar, Tin Loaf, Chives	11.5
THE ALL-IN BAP Pork Sausage Patty, Smoked Streaky Bacon, Tater Tots, Bloody Mary Ketchup, Fried St Ewes Egg, Chilli Jam, Brioch	10.5 ne Bun
CLASSIC BAP Smoked Streaky Bacon, Brioche	6.5
NOT AVO ON TOAST V, MN Two Poached St Ewes Eggs, Crushed Minted Peas, Feta, Pickled Chili, Seeded Sourdough Toast	10.50
BUTCHER'S TOASTIE	9.0

Mature Cheddar & Mozzarella, Sliced ham, House Pickles

POSH TRUFFLE TOASTIE 8. Baked Oyster Mushrooms, White truffle, Mature Cheddar & Mozzar	
RIVERSIDE CAESER	10.0
Baby Gem, Soft Boiled St Ewe Egg, Parma Ham,	
Anchovies, Croutons, Parmesan	
Add Corn-Fed Chicken Breast	4.0
Add Smoked Chalk Stream Trout	5.5
THE MIGHTY CHEESE	14.0
Aberdeen Angus Beef Patty Monterey Jack, Mozzarella, House Burger Sauce, Dill Pickles, Brioche Bun	
Add Bacon	2.5
THE CHICKEN WINNER	13.0
Cajun Buttermilk Chicken Thigh, Fermented Hot Honey, Baby Gem, Brioche Bun	
Add Cheese	2.0
Add Bacon	2.0
THE CONQUEROR PB, WD	13.5
Moving Mountains Vegan Patty, Pickled Red Onions, Smoked Applewood, Sriracha Mayo	
Add Monterey Jack	1.0
Add Mozzarella	1.0
Add Bacon	2.0
FISH FINGER BAP F, WD	8.5
Crispy Plaice Goujons, House Tartare, Lemon, Brioche Bun	

RIVER SIDE

EAST

2.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

SIDES

Chips & House Seasoning	5.0
Chips, Truffle & Parmesan WG	6.0
Baby Gem Wedges, House Dressing, Pickled Red Onion	4.5
HACKNEY GELATO ICE CREAM TUBS	
Madagascan Vanilla	4.5
Rich Chocolate ^{PB}	4.5
Alphonso Mango ^{PB}	4.5
Bronte Pistachio	6.0
HAPPY ENDINGS ICE CREAM SANDWICHES	6.5
The Malty One	
The Gay One	
The East Side Vegan	
The Strawberry Shorty PB	
EXTRAS	
Two Rashers Smoked Streaky	2.5
One Breakfast Sausage	2.5
one broaktact caacage	

PB — plant based WG — without gluten WD — without dairy V — vegetarian N — contains nuts F — cooked in a fryer that may contain allergen traces and non-plant based matter MN — may contain nuts. Please inform a member of staff about any allergens or intolerance before ordering.

Slow Roast Tomatoes Two St Ewe Eggs

Gluten Free Toast

Roast Mushroom

Seeded Sourdough Toast

Baked Beans